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With groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificateWith groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificate

15．Industrial Tools Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

207 208

1
73752

73753

1,340

1,365

A Standard

A-2 Fine adjustment

1
75796

75797

500

750

Magnetic Stand

●For holding Dial Gauge/Dial Indicator/Digital 
Indicator

●Strong magnet to enable stable measurement

73752 73753

Fine-adjust angle by
turning the screw

●Parts are listed from p.274

●For inspection of ceilings, machinery, sewer 
pipes and under car bodies

Large Inspection Mirror

75796 75797

C-2 

The knob easily fixes the
position of the mirror

C-1 80 mm

120 mm

120 mm

150 mm

Under a car body

machines

Ceiling 

Sewer pipes

●Parts are listed from p.274

1st 
step

2nd
step

3rd
step

●Light and durable acrylic resin 
mirror 

●Easy-to-hold elastomer resin 
grip 

●With metal strap

●Three-step telescopic function 
makes it easy to store

C-1 1.2 m Oval 80 x 120 mm

C-2 2.5 m Oval 120 x 150 mm

540×80×46

980×120×46

(folded)

(folded)

230×50×110

230×50×110

10

75758

75759

75756

75757

53

40

56

42

A-1 Circle 60 mm

A-2 Circle 36 mm

A-3 Oval 50 x 80 mm

A-4 Oval 25 x 50 mm

Inspection Mirror

75758 75757 ●For inspection or observation of car engines, 
inside and behind machines, etc.

●Mirror angle can be easily adjusted
●Extend handle and use mirror to inspect places that are 

difficult to see, such as behind objects or narrow spots
●With clip

Car engines Inside and behind machines

●Parts are listed from p.274

Inspection Mirror with LED Light

Magnifying Mirror

74155 74156 74157 74158

7578875791

Recessed surface mirror enlarges x 2

Magnifying 
mirror

Mirror Frame

●For inspection or observation of car engines, 
inside and behind machines, etc.

●Mirror angle can be easily adjusted
●Extend handle and use mirror to inspect places 

that are difficult to see, such as behind objects or 
narrow spots

●With clip

●Parts are listed from p.274

●For inspection or observation of car engines, 
inside and behind machines, etc.

●Clear vision even in a 
dark and tight place

●High brightness LED light shines 
a light on inspection point by 
reflecting light in the mirror

●Compact for easy carrying
●Shaft can be extended in seven steps
●With clip

Magnifying MirrorInspection Mirror

125×63×14

135×38×14

150×53×14

135×28×14

(folded)

(folded)

(folded)

(folded)

10

74155

74156

74157

74158

70

55

73

57

D-1 Circle 60 mm

D-2 Circle 36 mm

D-3 Oval 50 x 80 mm

D-4 Oval 25 x 50 mm

10

75790

75791

75788

75789

53

40

56

42

B-1 Circle 60 mm 2x

B-2 Circle 36 mm 2x

B-3 Oval 50 x 80 mm 2x

B-4 Oval 25 x 50 mm 2x

160×62×34

160×38×34

160×53×34

160×28×34

(folded)

(folded)

(folded)

(folded)

140×63×14

135×38×14

140×53×14

140×28×14

(folded)

(folded)

(folded)

(folded)

●Parts are listed from p.274

Body: Iron
Lever, Screw: ABS resinMaterial

 ＊Please take extra care because absorption force varies 
greatly depending on thickness and material of object

600 N （60 kgf）

7375373752

Use

Features

Specifications

Item Code

Installation Hole
Adsorption Force＊

φ6.0/8.1 mm
φ10 × 165 mm φ10 × 150 mm

φ12 × 176 mm
L58 × W50 × H55 mmMagnet Base

Central Pillar
Supportive Pillar

Material

Maximum 
Extension

Extension Size

75796 75797

Body: Aluminum, iron, ABS resin, 
nylon resin, elastomer resin
Mirror: Acrylic resin

Use

Features

Specifications

Up to 2.5 m
0.95 - 2.5 m

Up to 1.2 m
0.5 - 1.2 m

Item Code

Material

74155

Up to 675 mm Up to 645 mm Up to 660 mm Up to 695 mm

74156 74157 74158

Shaft: Brass
Mirror Frame, LED Light Part: ABS resin
Mirror: Glass

Power
Source

Item Code
3x alkaline batteries LR44（included）

（Batteries included are for trial use only and may not last as long）

530 mm

Material

75758 75759 75756 75757

Shaft: Brass　Mirror Frame: ABS resin
Mirror: Glass

Use

Features

Specifications

530 mm 600 mm 530 mm 600 mm

Up to
645 mm

Up to
690 mm

Up to
660 mm

Up to
670 mm

Maximum 
Extension
Maximum 

extension of 
antenna

Material

75790
Maximum 
Extension

75791 75788 75789

Shaft: Brass
Mirror Frame: ABS resin
Mirror: Glass

Up to 670 mm

Features

Specifications

Use

Use

Features

Specifications

Maximum extension 
of antenna

Maximum 
extension of 

antenna
530 mm 600 mm 530 mm 600 mm

Up to
640 mm

Up to
690 mm

Item Code

Item Code

Maximum Extension

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

(when stored)

(when stored)


